
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

240

9

22

81

202

2

06

Name

Jim Lenehan

Dan McChesney

Linwood Staub

Rob Mocas

Scott Kissinger

Ross Bremer

Skott Burkland

Class

8AP

8AP

8CP

8BS

8CP

8BS

8BP

PIC

1

2

1

1

2

2

1

Best Tm

1:37.618

1:37.546

1:37.230

1:38.198

1:37.980

1:37.079

1:42.836

Laps

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Total Tm

18:02.696

18:07.417

18:07.851

18:16.933

18:26.489

18:44.623

19:08.397

Yr

71

70

72

67

71

72

69

Make

Datsun

Porsche

Datsun

Alfa Romeo

Datsun

Euro.Ford

Porsche

Model

240Z

911

240Z

GTV

240Z

Escort MKI

911

Hometown

Rydal PA

Rockville MD

Doylestown Pa

Hudson OH

Leesport PA

Atlantic Beach FL

Brick NJ

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/14/2013 10:10:42 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Competition Director: Ray Snowdon

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region\SCCA

Margin of Victory

4.721

Avg. Speed

82.295

Best Lap Tm

1:37.079

Best Speed

83.437

Best Lap by

2 - Ross Bremer

SVRA @ NJ Motorsports Park

Group  8

Race 2

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:51:15

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 Miles

7/14/2013 09:45 AM

Vintage Lightning Strikes Thunderbolt


